Time
19:00

19:03

19:08

19:08

19:13

19:18
19:23
19:23

20:03
19:33

Topic Speaker
Intro

Title: Game subscriptions, streaming, and Live Services™
Forum topic:

https://community.mostepic.win/t/most-epic-podcast-episode-0-1-game-subscriptions-streaming-a
nd-live-services/2278

This is episode 1.0 of the Most Epic Podcast, tentatively titled... “Live service games suck, except
Warframe.” In the show:

1. Our hot topic is live service games.
2. We're also talking about the AMD Ryzen launch; and
3. Warframe {{SIG cracks a joke}}

--== BREAK ==--

Joining me on the show is...
1. {{CrzWaco introduce yourself}}
2. {{DieGrootHammer introduce yourself}}
3. Introduce yourself, noob

We record the show in front of a live online peanut gallery, and you can join them by joining the
#podcast-recording channel on our Discord. The link is right at the top of our website at

mostepic.win.

We'll have links to everything as far as possible in the various description boxes where this
podcast is posted, but you'll also be able to find everything on the website.

If you are listening to the beautifully edited recording of this podcast on your commute, on a plane,
or at work, you can send us a message through the forum where we all hang out. If you want to go
straight to the forum rather than clicking on the link at the top of ourwebsite, you can just type
community.mostepic.win, or forum.mostepic.win into your URL bar. hahaha

You can also tweet us, @mostepicwin and follow us on Instagram, @mostepic.win. We’re also

on Facebook, @mostepicwin, if you prefer to curate your newsfeed there. Sig
Shoot the Breeze

Maybe we should just rename Most Epic Win to Most Epic Space and Racing Games? Doesn’t

have the same ring to it, though. ALL
What’s happening?

Warframe --- TennoCon 2019 Sig, ALL

AMD Ryzen Launch DGH,
CrzWaco

New Borderlands 3 gameplay video CrzWaco

Most Epic Discussion
Live service games ALL

Gaming/video streaming monopoly

Events


https://community.mostepic.win/t/most-epic-podcast-episode-0-1-game-subscriptions-streaming-and-live-services/2278
https://community.mostepic.win/t/most-epic-podcast-episode-0-1-game-subscriptions-streaming-and-live-services/2278
https://ink.mostepic.win/
https://community.mostepic.win/
https://www.instagram.com/mostepic.win/
https://www.facebook.com/mostepicwin/

19:33

19:35
19:37
19:37

19:39

19:41

19:43
19:45
19:47
19:49

19:51
19:51
19:53

20:26

Comic Con Africa

A.l. Fest - tabletop gaming events every weekend
What are we playing?

CrzWaco’s pick(s) (bloons TD) (Into the breach) (Witcher 3)
DieGrootHammer’s pick(s)

Warframe, Borderlands 2, Black Mesa

Life and times of Most Epic Win
GameClub
Race of geeks and the F1 2019 league
MEW Multiplayer Evenings

Kicker
Ben Eater has a video on YouTube that takes you step-by-step through building a basic (useless)
graphics card. --- https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I7rce61QDWs

Closing

Thanks for listening.
Unlock Podcast Recording channel’s permissions so everyone can talk.

Ideas for next Month:

Games you looked forward to, but there has been no news for a very long time.
Beautiful Desolation
Indivisible

ALL
Sig
CrzWaco
DGH
Sig

Sig
DGH
Sig

Sig


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=l7rce6IQDWs

