Time	Topic	Speaker
19:00	Intro	-
	·	
	#podcast-recording channel on our Discord. The link is right at the top of our website at mostepic.win. We'll have links to everything as far as possible in the various description boxes where this podcast is posted, but you'll also be able to find everything on the website. If you are listening to the beautifully edited recording of this podcast on your commute, on a plane, or at work, you can send us a message through the forum where we all hang out. If you want to go straight to the forum rather than clicking on the link at the top of ourwebsite, you can just type	
	You can also tweet us , @mostepicwin and follow us on Instagram, @mostepic.win . We're also on Facebook, @mostepicwin , if you prefer to curate your newsfeed there.	Sig
19:03	Shoot the Breeze Maybe we should just rename Most Epic Win to Most Epic Space and Racing Games? Doesn't	
	have the same ring to it, though.	ALL
19:08	What's happening?	
19:08	Warframe TennoCon 2019	Sig, ALL
19:13	AMD Ryzen Launch	DGH, CrzWaco
19:18	New Borderlands 3 gameplay video	CrzWaco
19:23	Most Epic Discussion	
19:23	Live service games	ALL
20:03	Gaming/video streaming monopoly	
19:33	Events	

19:33	Comic Con Africa	ALL
19:35	A.I. Fest - tabletop gaming events every weekend	Sig
19:37	What are we playing?	
19:37	CrzWaco's pick(s) (bloons TD) (Into the breach) (Witcher 3)	CrzWaco
19:39	DieGrootHammer's pick(s)	DGH
19:41	Warframe, Borderlands 2, Black Mesa	Sig
19:43	Life and times of Most Epic Win	
19:45	GameClub	Sig
19:47	Race of geeks and the F1 2019 league	DGH
19:49	MEW Multiplayer Evenings	Sig
19:51	Kicker	
19:51	Ben Eater has a video on YouTube that takes you step-by-step through building a basic (useless) graphics card https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=I7rce6IQDWs	Sig
19:53	Closing	
20:26	Thanks for listening. Unlock Podcast Recording channel's permissions so everyone can talk.	

Ideas for next Month:

Games you looked forward to, but there has been no news for a very long time. Beautiful Desolation Indivisible	